PRODUCT CATALOG
TM
TM
In 2008, Polymatic Pneumatic India Private Ltd started its journey with just five
passionate individuals, dreaming of bringing top notch pneumatic products to
India without breaking the bank. We started small, focusing on essentials like one
touch fittings, FRLs, and valves, all crafted with the latest designs.
As the years rolled by, our commitment to quality led us to introduce pneumatic

Graphics Sign
Character
Ordering Code
Figure Dimension
AMF 250 03 B J
AMF 150
AMF 250
AMF 350
AMF 450
AMF 550
AMF 650
AMF 850
AMF 150
AMF 250
AMF 350
AMF 450
AMF 550
AMF 650
AMF 850
BM51
BM52
BM53
BM54
BM55
BM56
BM57
200
500
1000
2000
3500
6000
12000
1/8 · 1/4 · 3/8
1/4 · 3/8 · 1/2
3/8 · 1/2 · 3/4
1/2 · 3/4 · 1
3/4 · 1
1 · 1 1/2
1 1 / 2 · 2
150 : 1 / 8 Benchmark
250 : 1 / 4 Benchmark
350 : 3 / 8 Benchmark
450 : 1 / 2 Benchmark
550 : 3 / 4 Benchmark
650 : 1  Benchmark
 Subject size
No mark : Rc
F : G
N : NPT
Thread types
01   1/88
02   1/48
03   1/88
04   1/28
06   3/48
10   18
14   1 1/28
20   28
Pipe Size
No mark : No
B : Bracket
C : N.C. Automatic Drainage
D : N.O. Automatic Drainage
 Accessories
No mark : No
J : Drainage catheter  1/4B  internal thread
R : IN, OUT The Oppsite Direction
T : Filter obstruction detector
Pipe size G1/ 8,G1/4,G3/8,G1/2,G1
       Remove compressed air� s oil, water, solids and other pollutants, to improve

10
15
Ordering Code
Technical Parameter
Pipe Size：
06：G1/8
08：G1/4
10：G3/8
15：G1/2
e：
DC24V
AC110V
AC220V
e：
3V：
4V：
e：
1：100 series
2：200 series
3：300 series
4：400 series
m：
10：
20：
30C：3
30E：3
30P：3
It is a pneumatic valve controlled by micro electric signal with small dimension,
installed in integration. It is an ideal directional control element, applicable to the
015
3V/4V Series Solenoid Valve
～
～
～
～
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
：
61
II
TM
3V110-06
3V310-10
3V210-08
3V410-15
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
2 Position/3 Ports Solenoid Valve Figure Dimension
016
3V/4V Series Solenoid Valve
62
II